
Sl.    
No

Option 
No.

Name of   employee Present station

Date of 
joining in 
present 
station

Date of 
Entry in 

Municipal 
Common 
Service

Home Station
Date of 

Retirement

Out 
Station 

Seniority
Remarks

1 1 N.RAVEENDRA NATH PATHANAMTHITTA 23.8.2015 15.2.1989 TRIVANDRUM 31.5.2021 20 y 4 m SC

2 2 SUJAN G.P KOZHIKODE 7.4.2017 13.2.2003 NEDUMANGADU 31.5.2026 8 y 9 m

3 1 GIRIJA A KAYAMKULAM 26.2.2015 29.4.2000 NEYYATTINKARA 31.5.2021 6 y 3 m ST

4 1 ANWAR HUZAIN K.S S.PARAVUR 22.8.2016 30.1.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.5.2029 5 y 9 m

5 1 SUMAN T.S NEDUMANGAD 6.8.2016 31.1.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.3.2027 5 y 7 m

6 1 A.B.SULAIL PANDALAM 28.1.2017 03.02.2003 TRIVANDRUM 28.2.2030 4 y 

7 1 VINODKUMAR S.A ATTINGAL 1.8.2016 31.1.2003 NEYYATTINKARA 31.5.2028 3 y 11 m

8 1 SHIBU K.M SOUTH PARAVUR 1.4.2017 05.02.2003 TRIVANDRUM 3 y 2 m PH 45%

9 1 G.S.AJIKUMAR PANUR 26.1.2017 10.2.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.5.2030 2 y 11 m

10 2 SATHEESHCHANDRAN S ETTUMANOOR 9.1.2017 11.2.2003 ATTINGAL 31.5.2030 2 y 2 m

11 2 K.PRADEEP NEYYATTINKARA 27.7.2016 3.2.2003 NEYYATTINKARA 30.4.2028 2 y

12 1 MINI P KOTTARAKKARA 3.2.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.8.2025 1 y 10 m

13 1 S.SUNILKUMAR KOLLAM 27.7.2016 18.2.2003 NEDUMANGADU 31.5.2026 10 m SC

14 1 SHAJITHA KRISHNAN 
U.K

KARUNAGAPPALLY 2016 3.2.2000 TRIVANDRUM 31.5.2032 No Data

15 1 ANITHAKUMARI K.S HARIPPAD 1.2.2017 31.1.2003 KOLLAM 31.7.2018 1 y 1 m Retirement  
Inter caste 

16 1 R.S.KRISHNAKUMAR PUNALUR 6.8.2016 14.2.2003 KOLLAM 25.5.2027 13y9m

17 2 V.SUNILKUMAR TANUR 7.1.2017 7.2.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31.5.2027 10 y 8 m

KERALA MUNICIPAL COMMON SERVICE

DRAFT QUEUE LIST FOR GENERAL TRANSFER 2017

HC/Revanue Inspector

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

KOLLAM



18 1 GIRIJA KUMARI A ERATTUPETTA 1.1.2017 3.2.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31.5.2025  9 y 11 m

19 1 VINOD CHANDRA B NILAMBUR 16.1.2017 3.2.2003 KOTTARAKKARA 31.7.2028 9 y 11 m

20 3 SATHEESHCHANDRAN S ETTUMANOOR 9.1.2017 11.2.2003 ATTINGAL 31.5.2030 4 y 2 m

21 1 AJITHKUMAR V.C MALAPPURAM 8.8.2016 5.2.2003 PUALUR 31.5.2022 4 y 1 m

22 1 SHEEBA SEBASTAIN THIRUVALLA 1.4.2017 10.2.2003 KOLLAM 31.5.2028 3y8m

23 1 SAJEEVKUMAR J THIRURANGADI 1.2017 7.2.2003 KOLLAM 30.4.2026 3y5m Heart patient

24 2 SHIBU K.M SOUTH PARAVUR 1.4.2017 05.02.2003 TRIVANDRUM 3y2m

25 1 PRADEEP KUMAR T.V CHENGANNUR 1.1.2017 5.2.2003 KOLLAM 31.5.2029 2y7m

26 1 I.FAIZAL VALANCHERY 30.1.2017 1.2.2003 PUALUR 31.5.2028 1 y 6 m

27 1 C.RAJASEKHARAN KANNUR 28.4.2017 14.2.2003 KOCHI 31.12.2018 5 y 6 m Retirement

28 1 NISHAD P.A PUNALUR 28.3.2016 25.2.2000 KOCHI 30.11.2031 16 y 1 m

29 3 FASILA BEEGUM S.L CHALAKKUDY 25.8.2016 5.2.2003 PERUMBAVUR 28.2.2030 14 y 2 m

30 1 SHAJI N.K PONNANI 24.7.2016 06.02.2003 KOCHI 30.4.2025 13 y 1 m

31 2 BINUJI.G MAVELIKKARA 5.8.2016 5.2.2003 KAYAMKULAM 31.5.2027 11 y 5 m

32 2 P.A.SINDHU KUNNAMKULAM 7.4.2017 3.2.2003 ETTUMANOOR 31.1.2027 9 y

33 1 P.SHIMMY MOL THRIPUNITHURA 23.7.2016 3.2.2003 KOCHI 31.5.2028
8 y 11 m

Wife of Javan

34 2 P.RAMANI KUNNAMKULAM 3.8.2016 8.11.1991 KALAMASSERY 30.4.2027 7 y 7 m

35 1 LALACHAN V.M CHERTHALA 4.3.2016 23.9.2002 ALAPPUZHA 31.3.2039 7 y 5 m

36 1 VINCENT K.A ALAPPUZHA 8.8.2016 3.2.2003 KOCHI 31.8.2028 5 y 10 m

37 2 SUMAN T.S NEDUMANGAD 6.8.2016 31.1.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.3.2027  5 y 7 m

38 1 ANILKUMAR R KOZHIKODE 12.4.2017 17.02.2003 THRIPUNITHURA 31.5.2027 5 y 4 m

39 2 S.K.SYAM CHANGANASSERY 26.7.2016 27.9.1999 ALAPPUZHA 31.3.2036 5 y 1 m

40 3 GREESHAM B.MOHAN CHERTHALA 14.1.2016 4.10.1999 ALAPPUZHA 31.5.2034 3 y 1 m

KOCHI



41 3 SHEEBA P.K MUVATTUPUZHA 6.8.2016 5.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2024 2 y 3 m

42 3 BABUJI.T.S KOLLAM 25.7.2016 3.2.2003 CHERTHALA 28.2.2028  2 y

43 1 JACOB MATHEW T PARAPPANAGADI 16.1.2017 14.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 31.10.2025  1 y 4 m

44 1 MANOJKUMAR M THRISSUR 7.1.2016 3.3.1992 ELOOR 31.1.2029 1 y 1 m

45 1 JAMEELA B.M NORTH PARAVUR 8.8.2016 3.2.2003 KOCHI 31.3.2021 9 m

46 1 MINI ELEESWA C.J CHERPPUALASSERY 8.1.2017 10.2.2003 THRIKKAKKARA 31.1.2026  4 m

47 2 SAJEEV K.B VARKALA 11.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 31.9.2018 No Data

48 1 UBAIDULLA K.A SHORNUR 27.7.2016 14.2.2003 THRISSUR 30.9.2017 14 y 3 m Retirement

49 1 BINUJI.G MAVELIKKARA 5.8.2016 5.2.2003 KAYAMKULAM 31.5.2027 10 y 9 m

50 1 K.M.HAMEED SHORNUR 3.4.2017 7.2.2003 PATTAMBI 30.5.2025 7 y 7 m

51 3 NANTHAKUMAR P KOCHI 4.4.2017 3.22003 PALAKKAD 31.5.2024 6 y 11 m

52 1 VINODKUMAR P.P ALAPPUZHA 28.3.2017 5.2.2003 PALAKKAD 31.5.2028 4 y 2 m

53 1 P.UNNIKRISHNAN SULTHANBATHERY 5.1.2017 10.2.2003 CHITTUR-
THATHAMANGALA

30.4.2029 1 y 11 m SC

54 2 LICY S ALUVA 1.4.2017 6.2.2003 PALAKKAD 31.5.2020 1 y 3 m

55 1 REEJA RAFFEL MANJERI 29.7.2016 31.1.2003 THRISSUR 31.5.2026 10 m

56 1 JUBI KRISHNAN T TIRUR 27.7.2016 8.10.1999 PARAPPANAGADI 31.12.2034 17 y 5 m

57 2 UBAIDULLA K.A SHORNUR 27.7.2016 14.2.2003 THRISSUR 30.9.2017 14 y 3 m Retirement

58 1 SIVAJI T.K KOTTAKKAL 2.10.2016 22.2.1989 KOZHIKODE 31.12.2023 5 y 1 m SC

59 1 V.SHAJU KOILANDY 38.7.2016 17.5.2000 KOZHIKODE 31.5.2025 3 y 5 m

60 2 NANU T.H THALASSERY 6.7.2011 3.2.2003 THALASSERY 28.2.2024 3 y 1 m

61 2 MANOJ C THALASSERRY 1.8.2016 29.1.1992 VATAKARA 31.5.2026 1 y 9 m

62 1 K.K.SURESH RAMANATTUKARA 5.1.2017 20.7.1988 KOZHIKODE 31.5.2024 1 y 4 m

63 3 RAJAGOPALN P THRISSUR 29.2.2016 7.2.2003 FEROKE 30.6.2025 1 y 3 m

KOZHIKODE

TRISSUR



64 1 HAREESH R.V VATAKARA 28.12.2002 KOZHIKODE 31.1.2035 1 y 2 m

65 3 P.P.CHANDRAN GURUVAYUR 24.7.2016 14.2.2003 VATAKARA 31.5.2023 10 m

66 1 RANI.S.NAIR THRISSUR 24.7.2016 3.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 28.2.2029 10 m

67 2 Manoj kumar.K.P Anthoor 6.8.2016 6.2.2003 Koilandy 30.4.2029 9 m

68 1 BINDHU P.R KONDOTTY 5.1.2017 5.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 31.5.2027 5 m

69 1 SARATHKUMAR N IRINJALAKKUDA 5.1.2017 5.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 28.2.2026 4 m 

70 2 DEEPA K.C KANNUR 12.4.2017 28.7.1997 THALASSERY 31.5.2031 1 m

71 1 P.AJITHKUMAR OTTAPPALAM 27.7.2016 5.2.2003 KANNUR 31.5.2022 5 y 1 m

72 1 GANGADHARAN C MATTANNUR 14.12.1996 22.5.1995 MATTANNUR 31.03.203 1 y 7 m

73 2 SAHTYAN VELLOTH NILESWARAM 29.7.2016 7.3.2003 KOOTHUPARAMBA 31.5.2022 10 m

74 1 LEKHA P NILESWARAM 2.8.2016 4.2.2003 KANNUR 30.4.2028 9 m

75 3 SUJAN G.P KOZHIKODE 7.4.2017 13.2.2003 NEDUMANGADU 31.5.2026 11 y 1 m

76 2 GIRIJA A KAYAMKULAM 26.2.2015 29.4.2000 NEYYATTINKARA 31.5.2021 6 y 11 m

77 2 MINI P KOTTARAKKARA 3.2.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.8.2025  1 y 10 m

78 1 SUJAN G.P KOZHIKODE 7.4.2017 13.2.2003 NEDUMANGADU 31.5.2026 11 y 1 m

79 3 MINI P KOTTARAKKARA 3.2.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.8.2025 1 y 10 m

80 2 N.RAVEENDRA NATH PATHANAMTHITTA 23.8.2015 15.2.1989 TRIVANDRUM 31.5.2021 8 y 7 m SC

81 1 SATHEESHCHANDRAN S ETTUMANOOR 9.1.2017 11.2.2003 ATTINGAL 31.5.2030 4 y 2 m

82 3 I.FAIZAL VALANCHERY 30.1.2017 1.2.2003 PUALUR 31.5.2028 3 y 9 m

83 1 PRADEEP D
THIRUVANANTHAPU

RAM
23.7.2016 1.2.2003 ATTINGAL 31.5.2024 2 y 3 m wife working

NEYYATTINKARA

NEDUMANGADU

ATTINGAL

KANNUR



84 3 SAJEEV K.B VARKALA 11.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 31.9.2018 No Data Retirement

85 2 VINOD CHANDRA B NILAMBUR 16.1.2017 3.2.2003 KOTTARAKKARA 31.7.2028 14 y 3 m

86 3 GIRIJA KUMARI A ERATTUPETTA 1.1.2017 3.2.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31.5.2025 8y7m

87 2 FAIZAL  A KOLLAM 24.7.2016 31.1.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 3y7m

88 1 V.SUNILKUMAR TANUR 7.1.2017 7.2.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31.5.2027 14y

89 2 GIRIJA KUMARI A ERATTUPETTA 1.1.2017 3.2.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31.5.2025 12y2m

90 1 FAIZAL A KOLLAM 24.7.2016 31.1.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 6y5m

91 2 SAJEEVKUMAR J THIRURANGADI 1.2017 7.2.2003 KOLLAM 30.4.2026 3y5m Heart patient

92 3 V.SUNILKUMAR TANUR 7.1.2017 7.2.2003 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31.5.2027 14y

93 2 R.S.KRISHNAKUMAR PUNALUR 6.8.2016 14.2.2003 KOLLAM 25.5.2027 13 y 9 m

94 3 SAJEEVKUMAR J THIRURANGADI 1.2017 7.2.2003 KOLLAM 30.4.2026 3y 5 m Heart patient

95 3 VINOD CHANDRA B NILAMBUR 16.1.2017 3.2.2003 KOTTARAKKARA 31.7.2028 16 y 3 m

96 3 R.S.KRISHNAKUMAR PUNALUR 6.8.2016 14.2.2003 KOLLAM 25.5.2027 13 y 9 m

97 2 I.FAIZAL VALANCHERY 30.1.2017 1.2.2003 PUALUR 31.5.2028 3y 9 m

98 3 SHIBU K.M SOUTH PARAVUR 1.4.2017 05.02.2003 TRIVANDRUM 1 y PH 45%

99 1 SHAJU GEORE THIRUVALLA 4.3.2016 17.7.2000
PATHANAMTHITTA/

ADOOR
31.5.2029

5 y 10 m

100 1 ASWANIKUMAR V PATTAMBI 7.1.2017 15.2.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.4.2021 3 y 1 m

KALAYMKULAM

KARUNAGAPPALLY

KOTTARAKKARA

SOUTH PARAVUR

PANDALAM

PUNALUR

PATHANAMTHITTA 



101 2 LALPRAMOD CHANGANASSERY 10.6.2015 3.12.1991 HARIPPAD 30.5.2027 25 Y 4 m

102 2 GEORGEY.M.ALEX GURUVAYUR 23.4.2017 22.2.1995 CHENGANNUR 30.4.2025 19 y

103 1 SANTHOSH L KODUNGALLUR 23.7.2016 7.2.2003 THIRUVALLA 30.4.2029 14 y 3 m

104 1 A.JYOTHILEKSHMI MAVELIKKARA 25.1.2006 8.4.1992 MAVELIKKARA 31.5.2022 13y 9 m Widow

105 1 PRASAD C PATHANAMTHITTA 6.4.2017 14.2.2003 THIRUVALLA 31.5.2026 11 y 6 m

106 2 SHAJU GEORE THIRUVALLA 4.3.2016 17.7.2000
PATHANAMTHITTA/

ADOOR
31.5.2029 5 y 10 m

107 2 ASWANIKUMAR V PATTAMBI 7.1.2017 15.2.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.4.2021 3 y 1 m

108 2 PRASAD C PATHANAMTHITTA 6.4.2017 14.2.2003 THIRUVALLA 31.5.2026 2 y 2 m

109 3 V.LAL PRAMOD CHANGANASSERY 10.6.2015 3.12.1991 HARIPPAD 30.5.2027 25 Y 4 m

110 1 MANJU K.S VAIKOM 29.7.2006 1.2.2003 KOTTAYAM 30.4.2029 11 y 11 m

111 2 VARGHESE KURUVILA KODUVALLY 27.1.2017 3.2.2003 KOTTAYAM 31.7.2024  4 m

112 1 JOHNSON Z CHANGANASSERY 29.7.2016 11.2.2003 KATTAPPANA 30.4.2029 14 y 3 m

113 2 SAJIMON A.EDAKKARA KATTAPPANA 2016 11.2.2003 THODUPUZHA 31.5.2025 1 y 10 m

114 1 P.A.SINDHU KUNNAMKULAM 7.4.2017 3.2.2003 ETTUMANOOR 31.1.2027 14 y 3 m

115 3 VARGHESE KURUVILA KODUVALLY 27.1.2017 3.2.2003 KOTTAYAM 31.7.2024 4 m 

116 3 JACOB MATHEW T PARAPPANAGADI 16.1.2017 14.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 31.10.2025 14 y 1 m

KOTTAYAM

PALA

ETTUMANOOR

CHANGANASSERY

MAVELIKKARA

THIRUVALLA

ADOOR



117 3 GEORGEY.M.ALEX GURUVAYUR 23.4.2017 22.2.1995 CHENGANNUR 30.4.2025 10 m

118 1 GEORGEY.M.ALEX GURUVAYUR 23.4.2017 22.2.1995 CHENGANNUR 30.4.2025 19 y

119 1 HARI K KOTHAMANGALAM 17.10.2006 17.2.2003 THODUPUZHA 31.5.2022 3 y 8 m

120 1 SAJIMON A.EDAKKARA KATTAPPANA 2016 11.2.2003 THODUPUZHA 31.5.2025 3 y 4 m

121 2 THREASIAMMA JOSEPH KOTHAMANGALAM 1.4.2017 19.2.2003 KATTAPPANA 31.5.2028 3 y 3 m

122 1 THREASIAMMA JOSEPH KOTHAMANGALAM 1.4.2017 19.2.2003 KATTAPPANA 31.5.2028 4 y 5 m

123 1 MERY GRACE P.C KOCHI 1.4.2017 3.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 30.11.2017 8 y 11 m Retirement  

124 2 V.LAL PRAMOD CHANGANASSERY 10.6.2015 3.12.1991 HARIPPAD 30.5.2027 25 Y 4 m Heart patient

125 2 JACOB MATHEW T PARAPPANAGADI 16.1.2017 14.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 31.10.2025 14 y 1 m

126 3 SANTHOSH L KODUNGALLUR 23.7.2016 7.2.2003 THIRUVALLA 30.4.2029 9 y 3 m

127 3 LALACHAN V.M CHERTHALA 4.3.2016 23.9.2002 ALAPPUZHA 31.3.2039 7 y 5 m

128 1 S.K.SYAM CHANGANASSERY 26.7.2016 27.9.1999 ALAPPUZHA 31.3.2036  5 y 10 m

129 1 JOHN M KOCHI 2.4.2017 7.2.1991 ALAPPUZHA 31.5.2020 4 y 8 m

130 3 BINUJI.G MAVELIKKARA 5.8.2016 5.2.2003 KAYAMKULAM 31.5.2027 4 y 5 m

CHENGANNUR

THODUPUZHA

ALAPPUZHA

KATTAPPANA



131 2 BABUJI.T.S KOLLAM 25.7.2016 3.2.2003 CHERTHALA 28.2.2028 4 y 3 m

132 1 GREESHAM B.MOHAN CHERTHALA 14.1.2016 4.10.1999 ALAPPUZHA 31.5.2034 3 y 1 m

133 3 SAJEEV K.B VARKALA 11.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 31.9.2018 No Data

134 2 SANTHOSH L KODUNGALLUR 23.7.2016 7.2.2003 THIRUVALLA 30.4.2029 9 y 3 m

135 2 JOHN M KOCHI 2.4.2017 7.2.1991 ALAPPUZHA 31.5.2020 4 y 8 m

136 1 BABUJI.T.S KOLLAM 25.7.2016 3.2.2003 CHERTHALA 28.2.2028 4 y 3 m

137 3 SAJEEV KB VARKALA 11.2.2003 ALAPPUZHA 31.9.2018 No Data Retirement

138 3 JOHN M KOCHI 2.4.2017 7.2.1991 ALAPPUZHA 31.5.2020 4 y 8 m

139 1 V.LAL PRAMOD CHANGANASSERY 10.6.2015 3.12.1991 HARIPPAD 30.5.2027 25 Y 4 m

140 1 VARGHESE KURUVILA KODUVALLY 27.1.2017 3.2.2003 KOTTAYAM 31.7.2024 4 m 

141 3 MANOJKUMAR M THRISSUR 7.1.2016 3.3.1992 ELOOR 31.1.2029  24 y

142 2 JAMEELA B.M NORTH PARAVUR 8.8.2016 3.2.2003 KOCHI 31.3.2021 9 m

CHERTHALA

HARIPPAD

ELOOR

KAYAMKULAM



143 1 SHERIN C.L THRISSUR KOCHI 30.8.2023 No Data

144 2 NISHAD P.A PUNALUR 28.3.2016 25.2.2000 KOCHI 30.11.2031 16 y 1 m

145 2 MINI ELEESWA C.J CHERPPUALASSERY 8.1.2017 10.2.2003 THRIKKAKKARA 31.1.2026  1 4 y 2 m

146 3 P.RAMANI KUNNAMKULAM 3.8.2016 8.11.1991 KALAMASSERY 30.4.2027 7 y 7 m

147 2 LALACHAN V.M CHERTHALA 4.3.2016 23.9.2002 ALAPPUZHA 31.3.2039 7 y 5 m

148 2 VINCENT K.A ALAPPUZHA 8.8.2016 3.2.2003 KOCHI 31.8.2028 5 y

149 3 ASWANIKUMAR V PATTAMBI 7.1.2017 15.2.2003 TRIVANDRUM 31.4.2021 3 y 1 m

150 2 GREESHAM B.MOHAN CHERTHALA 14.1.2016 4.10.1999 ALAPPUZHA 31.5.2034 3 y 1 m

151 2 SHEEBA P.K MUVATTUPUZHA 6.8.2016 5.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2024 2 y 3 m

152 2 SHERIN C.L THRISSUR KOCHI 30.8.2023 No Data

153 3 NISHAD P.A PUNALUR 28.3.2016 25.2.2000 KOCHI 30.11.2031 16 y 1 m

154 1 FASILA BEEGUM S.L CHALAKKUDY 25.8.2016 5.2.2003 PERUMBAVUR 28.2.2030 14 y 2 m

155 2 SHAJI N.K PONNANI 24.7.2016 06.02.2003 KOCHI 30.4.2025 13 y 1 m

156 1 P.RAMANI KUNNAMKULAM 3.8.2016 8.11.1991 KALAMASSERY 30.4.2027 7 y 7 m

157 3 VINCENT K.A ALAPPUZHA 8.8.2016 3.2.2003 KOCHI 31.8.2028 5 y

158 2 MANOJKUMAR M THRISSUR 7.1.2016 3.3.1992 ELOOR 31.1.2029 1 y 10 m

159 3 SHAJI N.K PONNANI 24.7.2016 06.02.2003 KOCHI 30.4.2025 13 y 1 m

160 3 ANILKUMAR R KOZHIKODE 12.4.2017 17.02.2003 THRIPUNITHURA 31.5.2027 5 y 4 m

THRIKKAKKARA 

KALAMASSERY

MARAD



161 2 JOSE ANTO P THRISSUR 24.7.2016 11.2.2003 CHALAKKUDY 30.4.2026 3 y 4 m

162 1 REJANI C.N THODUPUZHA 24.7.2016 1.2.2003 PERUMBAVUR 31.10.2028 1 y 7 m

163 1 K.LINCY SEVYAR ELOOR 11.4.2017 10.2.2003 CHALAKKUDY 30.9.2027 2 m

164 2 K.LINCY SEVYAR ELOOR 11.4.2017 10.2.2003 CHALAKKUDY 30.9.2027 5 y 5 m

165 1 JOSE ANTO P THRISSUR 24.7.2016 11.2.2003 CHALAKKUDY 30.4.2026 3 y 4 m

166 3 MINI ELEESWA C.J CHERPPUALASSERY 8.1.2017 10.2.2003 THRIKKAKKARA 31.1.2026 14 y 2 m

167 3 FASILA BEEGUM S.L CHALAKKUDY 25.8.2016 5.2.2003 PERUMBAVUR 28.2.2030 11 y 3 m

168 2 ANILKUMAR R KOZHIKODE 12.4.2017 17.02.2003 THRIPUNITHURA 31.5.2027 8 y 6 m

169 1 SHEEBA P.K MUVATTUPUZHA 6.8.2016 5.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2024 2 y 3 m

170 3 SHERIN C.L THRISSUR KOCHI 30.8.2023 No Data

171 3 MINI P.A WADAKKANCHERI 5.1.2017 3.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2023 6 m Backpain

172 2 SHIBU MATHEW MANNARKKAD 5.1.2017 18.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2020 2 y 7 m

173 2 REJANI C.N THODUPUZHA 24.7.2016 1.2.2003 PERUMBAVUR 31.10.2028 1 y 7 m

174 1 RADHA P.K MUVATTUPUZHA 7.1.2016 23.4.1997 KOTHAMANGALAM 31.5.2017

1 y 9 m

Retired

175 1 MINI P.A WADAKKANCHERI 5.1.2017 3.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2023 6 m Backpain

176 3 THREASIAMMA JOSEPH KOTHAMANGALAM 1.4.2017 19.2.2003 KATTAPPANA 31.5.2028 4 y 5 m

177 3 K.LINCY SEVYAR ELOOR 11.4.2017 10.2.2003 CHALAKKUDY 30.9.2027 5 y 5 m

KOTHAMANGALAM

PERUMBAVUR

ANGAMALY

CHALAKKUDY

THRIPPUNITHURA

MUVATTUPUZHA



178 3 SHIBU MATHEW MANNARKKAD 5.1.2017 18.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2020 3 y

179 3 REJANI C.N THODUPUZHA 24.7.2016 1.2.2003 PERUMBAVUR 31.10.2028 1 y 7 m

180 2 MINI P.A WADAKKANCHERI 5.1.2017 3.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2023 6 m Backpain

181 1 SHIBU MATHEW MANNARKKAD 5.1.2017 18.2.2003 MUVATTUPUZHA 31.5.2020 3 y

182 2 REEJA RAFFEL MANJERI 29.7.2016 31.1.2003 THRISSUR 31.5.2026 10 m

183 3 JOSE ANTO P THRISSUR 24.7.2016 11.2.2003 CHALAKKUDY 30.4.2026 3 y 4 m

184 2 DILEEPAN M.G THRISSUR 3.4.2017 14.2.2003 KODUNGALLUR 31.5.2027 1 y 11 m

185 3 REEJA RAFFEL MANJERI 29.7.2016 31.1.2003 THRISSUR 31.5.2026 10 m

186 1 DILEEPAN M.G THRISSUR 3.4.2017 14.2.2003 KODUNGALLUR 31.5.2027 2 y 3 m

187 3 P.UNNIKRISHNAN SULTHANBATHERY 5.1.2017 10.2.2003 CHITTUR-
THATHAMANGALA

30.4.2029 3 y 8 m SC

188 1 K.V.SHEELA KUNNAMKULAM 27.4.2017 1.2.1994 SHORNUR 31.5.2025 5 y 7 m

189 2 K.V.SHEELA KUNNAMKULAM 27.4.2017 1.2.1994 SHORNUR 31.5.2025 5 y 7 m

190 2 K.M.HAMEED SHORNUR 3.4.2017 7.2.2003 PATTAMBI 30.5.2025 14 y 3 m

191 3 K.V.SHEELA KUNNAMKULAM 27.4.2017 1.2.1994 SHORNUR 31.5.2025 5 y 7 m

192 2 VINODKUMAR P.P ALAPPUZHA 28.3.2017 5.2.2003 PALAKKAD 30.5.2028 4 y 2 m

IRINJALAKKUDA

PIRAVAM

SHORNUR

WADAKKANCHERY

PATTAMBI

CHERPPULASSERY

PALAKAKD

GURUVAYUR

KODUNGALLUR



193 2 P.UNNIKRISHNAN SULTHANBATHERY 5.1.2017 10.2.2003
CHITTUR-

THATHAMANGALA
M/ PALAKKAD

30.4.2029 3 y 8 m SC

194 2 V.S.RASHEEDA THRIKKARAKKARA 4.4.2017 06.02.2003 PALAKKAD 31.8.2027 6 y 11 m

195 1 NANTHAKUMAR P KOCHI 4.4.2017 3.22003 PALAKKAD 31.5.2024 6 y 11 m

196 2 NANTHAKUMAR P KOCHI 4.4.2017 3.22003 PALAKKAD 31.5.2024 6 y 11 m

197 1 V.S.RASHEEDA THRIKKARAKKARA 4.4.2017 06.02.2003 PALAKKAD 31.8.2027 1 m

198 3 V.S.RASHEEDA THRIKKARAKKARA 4.4.2017 06.02.2003 PALAKKAD 31.8.2027 6 y 11 m

199 1 LICY S ALUVA 1.4.2017 6.2.2003 PALAKKAD 31.5.2020 2 y 9 m

200 1 C.JAYACHANDRAN KALPETTA 25.7.2016 6.2.2003 MAVANATHAWADY 31.1.2024 14 y 7 m

201 3 JACOB GEORGE KOZHIKODE 22.4.2017 15.2.2003 KALPETTA 31.5.2028 4 y

202 1 JACOB GEORGE KOZHIKODE 22.4.2017 15.2.2003 KALPETTA 31.5.2028 4 y

203 2 JACOB GEORGE KOZHIKODE 22.4.2017 15.2.2003 KALPETTA 31.5.2028 4 y

204 2 P.P.CHANDRAN GURUVAYUR 24.7.2016 14.2.2003 VATAKARA 31.5.2023 3 y 10 m

205 1 Manoj kumar.K.P Anthoor 6.8.2016 6.2.2003 Koilandy 30.4.2029 3 y 8 m

206 1 RAJAGOPALN P THRISSUR 29.2.2016 7.2.2003 FEROKE 30.6.2025 14 y 3 m

OTTAPPALAM

MANANTHAWADY

KALPETTA

SULTHANBATHERI

MANNARKKAD

CHITTUR-THATHAMANGALAM

FEROKE

KOILANDY



207 3 PRAMOD DAS P MATTANNUR 2011 10.02.2003 KONDOTTY 31.1.2026 10y

208 2 RANI.S.NAIR THRISSUR 24.7.2016 3.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 28.2.2029 10 m

209 2 RAJAGOPALN P THRISSUR 29.2.2016 7.2.2003 FEROKE 30.6.2025 14 y 3 m

210 1 P.P.CHANDRAN GURUVAYUR 24.7.2016 14.2.2003 VATAKARA 31.5.2023 3 y 10 m

211 3 Manoj kumar.K.P Anthoor 6.8.2016 6.2.2003 Koilandy 30.4.2029 3 y 8 m

212 1 MANOJ C THALASSERRY 1.8.2016 29.1.1992 VATAKARA 31.5.2026 3 y 5 m

213 1 NANU T.H THALASSERY 6.7.2011 3.2.2003 THALASSERY 28.2.2024 6 m

214 3 SARATHKUMAR N IRINJALAKKUDA 5.1.2017 5.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 28.2.2026 4 m 

215 2 PRAMOD DAS P MATTANNUR 2011 10.02.2003 KONDOTTY 31.1.2026 10 y

216 3 RANI.S.NAIR THRISSUR 24.7.2016 3.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 28.2.2029 10 m

217 2 BINDHU P.R KONDOTTY 5.1.2017 5.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 31.5.2027 5 m

218 3 BINDHU P.R KONDOTTY 5.1.2017 5.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 31.5.2027 5 m

219 2 SARATHKUMAR N IRINJALAKKUDA 5.1.2017 5.2.2003 KOZHIKODE 28.2.2026 4 m 

220 1 PRAMOD DAS P MATTANNUR 2011 10.02.2003 KONDOTTY 31.1.2026 10 y

221 1 ABU NAZER VALIYATTIL NILABMUR 3.4.2017 18.2.2003 MALAPPURAM 30.4.2029 3 y

222 1 R.GOPAKUMAR KOZHIKODE 1.4.2017 10.2.2003 TIRUR 31.5.2022 3 y 6 m

223 2 R.GOPAKUMAR KOZHIKODE 1.4.2017 10.2.2003 TIRUR 31.5.2022 3 y 6 m

KODUVALLY

TIRUR

PARAPPANAGADI

RAMANATTUKARA

VATAKARA

MALAPPURAM

KONDOTTY



224 3 R.GOPAKUMAR KOZHIKODE 1.4.2017 10.2.2003 TIRUR 31.5.2022 3 y 6 m

225 2 ABU NAZER VALIYATTIL NILABMUR 3.4.2017 18.2.2003 MALAPPURAM 30.4.2029 3 y

226 3 ABU NAZER VALIYATTIL NILABMUR 3.4.2017 18.2.2003 MALAPPURAM 30.4.2029 3 y

227 1 SAHTYAN VELLOTH NILESWARAM 29.7.2016 7.3.2003 KOOTHUPARAMBA 31.5.2022 3 y 10 m

228 3 SAHTYAN VELLOTH NILESWARAM 29.7.2016 7.3.2003 KOOTHUPARAMBA 31.5.2022 8 y 10 m

229 2 P.AJITHKUMAR OTTAPPALAM 27.7.2016 5.2.2003 KANNUR 31.5.2022 3 y 1 m

230 3 P.AJITHKUMAR OTTAPPALAM 27.7.2016 5.2.2003 KANNUR 31.5.2022 5 y 1 m
231 1 DEEPA K.C KANNUR 12.4.2017 28.7.1997 THALASSERY 31.5.2031 1 m

232 3 SAJEEV KUMAR  T.T KANNUR 1.4.2007 17.2.2003 NELEESWARAM 30.4.2028 13 y 2 m

233 1 SAJEEV KUMAR  T.T KANNUR 1.4.2007 17.2.2003 NELEESWARAM 30.4.2028 2 y 9 m

234 1 SAJEEV KUMAR  T.T KANNUR 1.4.2007 17.2.2003 NELEESWARAM 30.4.2028 13 y 2 m

Sd/-
Director of Urban Affairs
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